Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

8
A
Part Numbering System
0437  005.  W   R   A
SERIES
AMP CODE
QUANTITY CODE
PACKING CODE
AEC-Q200 QUALIFIED
W = 3000 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
© 2017 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 11/16/17
Surface Mount Fuses
Ceramic Fuse > 437A Series
Materials
Body: Advanced Ceramic
Terminations:  Ag/Ni/Sn (100% Lead-free)
Element Cover Coating: Lead-free Glass
Moisture
Sensitivity Level
IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020, Level 1
Solderability IPC/EIC/JEDEC J-STD-002, Condition B
Humidity Test MIL-STD-202, Method 103, Conditions D
Resistance to
Solder Heat
MIL-STD-202, Method 210, Condition B
Moisture
Resistance
MIL-STD-202, Method 106
High Temperature
Storage
MIL-STD-202 Method 108 with exemptions
Thermal Shock
Test
JESD22 Method JA-104,
Test Conditions B and N
Biased Humidity
MIL-STD-202 Method 103, 85°C/85% RH
with 10% operating power for 1000 hrs
Operational Life MIL-STD-202 Method 108, Test Condition D
Resistance To
Solvents
MIL-STD-202 Method 215
Mechanical
Shock
MIL-STD-202 Method 213, Test Condition C
Product Characteristics
Thermal Shock
MIL-STD-202, Method 107,
Condition B
Mechanical
Shock
MIL-STD-202, Method 213,
Condition A
Vibration MIL-STD-202, Method 201
Vibration,
High Frequency
MIL-STD-202, Method 204,
Condition D
Dissolution of
Metallization
IPC/EIC/JEDEC J-STD-002,
Condition D
Terminal
Strength
IEC 60127-4
High Frequency
Vibration